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 9 51075 KAUNAS  10District 131  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 55543 PANEVEZYS  11District 131  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 55720 SIAULIAI  0District 131  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 58199 KAUNAS CIURLIONIS  10District 131  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 59113 TELSIAI  0District 131  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 59619 KLAIPEDA  1District 131  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 59989 JURBARKAS  10District 131  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 60540 KLAIPEDA KRASTO  3District 131  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 60828 VILNIUS CAPITAL  0District 131  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 61164 VILNIUS KRISTOFORAS  0District 131  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 62852 ALYTUS DZUKIJOS  0District 131  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 64677 UZPALIAI  8District 131  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 65043 SIAULIAI ALKA  0District 131  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 65104 MARIJAMPOLES APSKRITIES  0District 131  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 67148 PLUNGE  0District 131  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 78128 VILNIUS KING MINDAUGAS  19District 131  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 82381 VILNIAUS VYTAUTO DIDZIOJO  0District 131  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82882 SIAULIAI WOMEN  27District 131  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 84289 SIAULIAI RAJONS  0District 131  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 85932 KLAIPEDA SMILTE  26District 131  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 89043 NIDA  6District 131  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 89062 MAZEIKIAI WOMEN'S  21District 131  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 96832 VILKAVISKIS  20District 131  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 100056 DRUSKININKAI MOTERU  26District 131  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 101232 PALANGA WOMEN'S  18District 131  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 108166 KAUNAS TAURAS  0District 131  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 108834 SAKIU  14District 131  6  6  21 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 0 110672 VILNIUS WOMEN'S  17District 131  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 121417 Telsiai Women  15District 131  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 124302 Kedainiai Women  24District 131  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 132370 Kaunas Women  11District 131  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 135905 Ukmerges  11District 131  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 136298 Alytaus Lions Moteru  15District 131  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 136617 Taurages  7District 131  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 143677 Marijampole Women  17District 131  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 155168 Pakruojis  16District 131  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 181700 Kalvarija LIONS  17District 131  2  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 362  742 380
 37

 18  18  0  0  012 6  0  0
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